Bow #

Shark 24

10.

11.

12.

16

Boat Type, Sail Number
Boat Name

Owner/Skipper

Shark, CAN 1012
Rampant

Levi Harper

Shark, CAN 1001
Those People

Brad Boston Boston
Shark, CAN 718
Toga Party!

Cameron Smith
Shark 24, CAN 290
Frostbite

James Gardner
Shark 24, CAN 185
Freak On A Leash
Jeremy Crowder
Shark, 1454

Cheers

Darcy Fuller

Shark 24, CAN 276
Jonathan Livingston Seagull
Josh Wilby

Shark, CAN 176
Devil with a Blue Dress
John Brunt

Shark, Can 1009

Still Outta Bubblegum
Rod Gardner

Shark, CAN 336
Frankly Scarlett

Jeff Mitchell

Shark, CAN CAN 562
Battle Cry

Chris Jay

Shark, Can 307

Blue Moon

Jin Frati

2025 Hal Ebert Memorial Shark Regatta

August 9 - 10, 2025

2025 Hal Ebert Memorial
Sarnia Yacht Club
August 9-10, 2025

Preliminary Cumulative Results
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24.0/urD
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Circle/Course

Protest Filing Report as of 08/14/2025 @ 05:35 PM

No. Race#

Boat Type, Sail Number
Boat Name
Owner/Skipper
Shark, CAN 1820
Maniac

Tac Boston

Shark, CAN 1758
Trivial Pursuit

Owen Bradford - Andrew
Shark, CAN 388
License2Keel

Geoff Reher

Shark, CAN 137
Georges Great Expectations
Chris Daniels

Shark, CAN 463
Game Changer

Mitch Van Reenen
Shark, CAN 43
Special Recipe No. 43
Jamie Guggisberg
Shark, CAN 258

San Jose

Tom Sutherland
Shark, CAN 143

Boat

Scott Town

Shark 24, CAN 904
EhMen

Matt Bennett
Hinterholler, 90
Almost There

Leslie Fraser

HALLMAN SHARK 24, CAN 1765

SCORCHER

Simon Dearing

Race Number

Protesting Protested

Total R1
71.0 13.0
75.0 17.0
76.0 18.0
79.0 8.0
88.0 14.0
92.0 12.0
100.0 19.0
106.0 20.0
113.0 22.0
117.0 21.0
133.0 23.0
Race Notes
No Entry

Protest Reason

Hearing/Arbitration

R2

6.0

8.0

16.0

19.0

18.0

21.0

20.0

23.0

Time

R3

9.0

14.0

16.0

19.0

20.0

R4

11.0

14.0

17.0

13.0

18.0

10.0

20.0

21.0

19.0

15.0

23.0

RS

19.0

24.0/urp

13.0

14.0

11.0

18.0

16.0

20.0

Status

Copyright © North Technology Group LLC 2000-2025

Terms & Conditions

Privacy Policy

R6

5.0

12.0

24.0/urp

14.0

13.0

18.0

17.0

15.0

16.0

19.0

20.0

Jury Decision

R7

12.0

17.0

8.0

16.0

23.0

15.0

10.0

21.0

18.0

19.0

22.0

[19.0]

[24.0]

[24.0]

[17.0]

[23.0]

[21.0]

[20.0]

[21.0]

[22.0]

[22.0]

[23.0]
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