

2025 Hal Ebert Memorial Shark Regatta

August 9 - 10, 2025



2025 Hal Ebert Memorial
Sarnia Yacht Club
August 9-10, 2025



Preliminary Cumulative Results

Bow #	Boat Type, Sail Number Boat Name Owner/Skipper	Total	R 1	R 2	R 3	R 4	R 5	R 6	R 7	T O
Shark Racing										
Division: One Design										
Shark 24										
1.	Shark, CAN 1012 Rampant Levi Harper	11.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	24.0/UFD	2.0	[24.0]
2.	16 Shark, CAN 1001 Those People Brad Boston Boston	14.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	1.0	5.0	[5.0]
3.	Shark, CAN 718 Toga Party! Cameron Smith	31.0	10.0	11.0	7.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	[11.0]
4.	Shark 24, CAN 290 Frostbite James Gardner	32.0	1.0	9.0	6.0	16.0	1.0	11.0	4.0	[16.0]
5.	Shark 24, CAN 185 Freak On A Leash Jeremy Crowder	36.0	7.0	5.0	2.0	6.0	6.0	10.0	14.0	[14.0]
6.	Shark, 1454 Cheers Darcy Fuller	39.0	4.0	10.0	17.0	5.0	12.0	2.0	6.0	[17.0]
7.	Shark 24, CAN 276 Jonathan Livingston Seagull Josh Wilby	44.0	9.0	14.0	5.0	2.0	5.0	24.0/UFD	9.0	[24.0]
8.	Shark, CAN 176 Devil with a Blue Dress John Brunt	45.0	6.0	15.0	4.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	11.0	[15.0]
9.	Shark, Can 1009 Still Outta Bubblegum Rod Gardner	46.0	5.0	13.0	10.0	9.0	9.0	6.0	7.0	[13.0]
10.	Shark, CAN 336 Frankly Scarlett Jeff Mitchell	48.0	11.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	10.0	8.0	20.0	[20.0]
11.	Shark, CAN CAN 562 Battle Cry Chris Jay	52.0	15.0	7.0	11.0	22.0	15.0	3.0	1.0	[22.0]
12.	Shark, Can 307 Blue Moon Jin Frati	58.0	16.0	4.0	15.0	12.0	7.0	7.0	13.0	[16.0]

Bow #	Boat Type, Sail Number Boat Name Owner/Skipper	Total	R 1	R 2	R 3	R 4	R 5	R 6	R 7	T O
13.	Shark, CAN 1820 Maniac Tac Boston	71.0	13.0	12.0	18.0	11.0	19.0	5.0	12.0	[19.0]
14.	Shark, CAN 1758 Trivial Pursuit Owen Bradford - Andrew	75.0	17.0	6.0	9.0	14.0	24.0/UFD	12.0	17.0	[24.0]
15.	Shark, CAN 388 License2Keel Geoff Reher	76.0	18.0	8.0	12.0	17.0	13.0	24.0/UFD	8.0	[24.0]
16.	Shark, CAN 137 Georges Great Expectations Chris Daniels	79.0	8.0	17.0	14.0	13.0	14.0	14.0	16.0	[17.0]
17.	Shark, CAN 463 Game Changer Mitch Van Reenen	88.0	14.0	16.0	16.0	18.0	11.0	13.0	23.0	[23.0]
18.	Shark, CAN 43 Special Recipe No. 43 Jamie Guggisberg	92.0	12.0	19.0	21.0	10.0	18.0	18.0	15.0	[21.0]
19.	Shark, CAN 258 San Jose Tom Sutherland	100.0	19.0	18.0	19.0	20.0	17.0	17.0	10.0	[20.0]
20.	Shark, CAN 143 Boat Scott Town	106.0	20.0	21.0	13.0	21.0	16.0	15.0	21.0	[21.0]
21.	Shark 24, CAN 904 EhMen Matt Bennett	113.0	22.0	20.0	20.0	19.0	20.0	16.0	18.0	[22.0]
22.	Hinterholler, 90 Almost There Leslie Fraser	117.0	21.0	22.0	22.0	15.0	21.0	19.0	19.0	[22.0]
23.	HALLMAN SHARK 24, CAN 1765 SCORCHER Simon Dearing	133.0	23.0	23.0	23.0	23.0	22.0	20.0	22.0	[23.0]

Circle/Course	Race Number	Race Notes
		No Entry

Protest Filing Report as of 08/14/2025 @ 05:35 PM

No.	Race #	Protesting	Protested	Protest Reason	Hearing/Arbitration Time	Status	Jury Decision
-----	--------	------------	-----------	----------------	-----------------------------	--------	---------------

Copyright © [North Technology Group LLC](#) 2000-2025

[Terms & Conditions](#)

[Privacy Policy](#)